Annex A
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Menth Ending October 31, 2013

Deparlment: Department of Finance
Agency/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary

Fund. 171
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursement Balances
3rd
Particulars Authorized Adjustments / Adjusted Allotments Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Total st Q\:laﬁer 2nd Quarter 3"{ Auerlay For e 151 Guarter 2nd Quarter Quarter Fortne Unreleased Unobligated A o o
Appropriatiol Realignments | Appropriations Received To From Allolments andihg ending June 30 sndicg Sept.| /moxth of Tt Srdma March ding June 30 di month of Tote Appropriatiol Allotment Unpald Obigationa
Pprepriaton g pProp March 31 g Aine 30 Detober 3 ending ;'m"% Octaber PRrapTien EI¥
[ 2 3 4=(2+3) 5 [ 7 8=(5-6+7, 9 10 11 12 13=(9+10+11+12) 1 15 6 17 18=(14+15+16+17) 19:(4-8) 20=(8-13) 21=(13-18)

1. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATION

RA 10352 CY 2013

A. JFPR PH 9118 Developing Microinsurance Projecl 204,855 00 - 204,655 00 204,655.00 - - 20467500 | 19481875 - - - 194,818.75 194,81875 - - - 194,818.75 - 9,836.25 -

B. NPGA-C'F Phase 2 from Japan 48,629,056.43 - 48,920,056.43 48,928,056.43 - - 48,929,056.43 - 18,562,399.17 - - 18,552,305.17 - 10,604,479.59 - - 10,604,479 79 - 30.576.557.26 7,947,919.58

TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET / APPROPRIATION 49,133,711.43 5 49,133,711.43 49,133,711.43 & B 49,133,711.43 | 19481875 | 18,552,399.17 z %, 18,747,217 92 194,818.75 10,604,479.5% - - 10,799,298 34 - 30,386,493.51 7,947,919.58
Il PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET / CONTINUING APPROPRIATION

RA 10155 CY 2012

A JFPR PH 9118 Developing Microinsurance Projscl 2880550 - 28.805.50 27.805.50 - - 2880250 | 2880550 - - - 2890550 2880550 - - - 2820550

TOTAL PRIOR YEAR's BUDGET / CONTINUING APPROPRIATION 28,805.50 - 28,805.50 28,805.50 - - 28,805.50 |  28,805.50 - - - 28,805.50 28,805.50 - - . 28,805.50
GRAND TOTAL 49,162, 516.93 - 48,162,516.93 49,162,516.93 - - 49,162,516.93 | 223624.25 | 18,552,399.17 - - 18,776,023.42 223,624.25 10,604,479.5% - 23 10,828,103.84 - 30,386,493.51 7,947,918.58

Certfied Correct: Certified Correct:

. A,
EUTIQUIA C. MUTIA| LOLITA R. VERDADERO
Chief Administrative Officer, Budget Division Chief Accountant

Dale: November 6, 2013 Date:

a

gctor IV, Central Financifl Management Office

“pproved by

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assittant Secretary and Chief of Staff




Annex A1
List of Agency Budget Matrix/Special Allotment Release Orders / Sub-Allotment Release Orders
As of October 31, 2013

Department: Department of Finance
Agency/OU: Office of the Secretary
Fund: Fund 171

Date of ABM Fund Source Allotments Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total
No.| ABM/SARO/Sub-ARO No. | SARO/Sub-ARO | Reg/SPF/etc. PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE co Total Allotments
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8=(5+6+7) 9 10 1 12=(9+10+11) 13=(8-12)
A. Allotments received from DBM
1 [2013-8024994 February 1, 2013 |GAA 2013 - Automatic B 204,655.00 - 204,655.00 E - - - 204,655.00
2 |2013-8025141 May 2, 2013 GAA 2013 - Automatic 5 6,953,783.12 | 41,975,273.31 | 48,929,056.43 = - 5 = 48,929,056.43
Sub-total - 7,158,438.12 | 41,975,273.31 | _ 49,133,711.43 - - - < 49,133,711.43
B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1 & %
Sub-Total - < - - - . B ‘ i
Total Allotments - 7,158,438.12 | 41,975,273.31 | 49,133,711.43 - . = - 49,133,711.43

Certified Correct:

o Teoapos
E-LﬁIQUIA,\CJWIANGPILI

Chief Administiafive Officer
Budget Division

Page 1 of 1



Depariment: Department of Finance
Agency/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CURRENT YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
As of the Month Ending October 31, 2013

Annex B

Fund: 171
Current Year Obligations Disbursements Breakdo.wn PfUnpaid
Balance Obligations
] Account " Obligations
Particulars Code 4ol Ciartar 2nd Quarter Erl:! Quarter zﬂh.Quan‘.er 1S.t Quarter 2ri Quaer 3rd Ql.aarter dth.Quarter ('-']I'IP?Id Accounts | Not Yat Due
" A ending Sept. | ending Dec. Total ending March . ending |ending Dec. Total Obligations) -
ending March 31 | ending June 30 ending June 30 Payable and
30 31 31 Sept. 30 AN
Demandable
, 13=(7-12) &
1 2 3 1 5 6 7 8 9 10 " 12 13{1415) 14 15
|. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATION
RA 10352 CY 2013
A. JFPR PH 9118 Developing Microinsurance Project 194,818.75 | 18,552,399.17 - - 18,747,217.92 154,818.75 | 10,604,479.59 - 10,799,298.34 7,947,919.58 7,947,919.58
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATION 194,818.75 | 18,552,399.17 - 18,747,217.92 |  194,818.75 | 10,604,479.59 - 10,799,298.34 7,947,919.58 - 7,947,919.58
Il. PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/CONTINUING APPROPRIATION
RA 10155 CY 2012
A. JFPR PH 9118 Developing Microinsurance Project 28,805.50 e - 28,805.50 28,805.50 - - - 28,805.50 -
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONTINUING APPROPRIATION 28,805.50 - - - 28,805.50 28,805.50 - - - 28,805.50 -
GRAND TOTAL 223,624.25 | 18,552,399.17 - 18,776,023.42 223,624.25 | 10,604,479.59 - 10,828,103.84 7,947,919.58 7,947,919.58

Cerlified Correct:

a

_ .
EUTIQUIA C. MUTIANGPIL]

Chief Administrative
Date: November 8, 2013

icer, Budgel Divisicn

Certified Correct:

I

LOLITA R. VERDADERO

Chief Accountant

Date:

Approved by:

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

irector 1V, Central Financial Management Office




Department: Department of Finance
Agency/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary
Fund: 171

SUMMARY OF PRIOR YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS, DUSBURSEMENTS AND UNPAID PRIOR YEAR OBLIGATIONS
For the Period Ending October 31, 2013

Annex C

PRIOR YEARS' OBLIGATIONS DISBURSEMENTS
. I 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter| Forthe Unpaid
Pariculas Balanes B\t;g;r:_nmg arthe Adjustments Adjusted Balance ending March | ending June | ending Month of Total Obligations
H 30 Sept. 30 October
1 2 3 4=(2+3) 5 6 7 8 9=(5+6+7+8) 10=(4-9)
I. PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Personal Services = ,
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses - - -
Capital Outlays R R
TOTAL = -
I}, OBLIGATIONS NOT YET DUE AND DEMANDABLE
Personal Services - - - - - - B
Maintenance & Other Cperating Expenses 2,311,593.36 2,311,593.36 | 1,303,985.36 | 1,000,000.00 - 2,303,985.36 7,608.00
Capital Outlays 35,596,536.08 35,596,536.08 - 873,000.00 - 873,000.00 | 34,723,536.08
TOTAL 37,908,129.44 37,908,129.44 | 1,303,985.36 | 1,873,000.00 - 3,176,985.36 | 34,731,144.08
GRAND TOTAL 37,908,129.44 37,908,129.44 | 1,303,985.36 | 1,873,000.00 - 3,176,985.36 | 34,731,144.08

Certified Correct;

/48 :
EUTIQUIA C/MUTIANGPILI
Chief Administrative Officer, Budget Division

Date: November 6, 2013

Certified Correct:

A O

LOLITA R. VERDADERO

Chief Accountant
Date:

Approved by:

Sao lonrdo 5

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

/ LOURDES V. DEDAL
ector IV, Central Financial Management Office




Department: Department of Finance
Agency/QOperating Unit: Office of the Secretary

Fund: 171 Fourth Non-Project Grant Assistance from Japan-CVF and JFPR-Microinsurance Project

SUuMMAKRT KePORT ur LISBUR>EMIENTS
January to October 2013

Particulars

Current Year Budget

Prior Year's Budget

Prior Years' Obligations

PS

MOOE

Co

Total

PS

MOOE

co

Total

PS

MOOE o]

Total

Sub
-Total

Trust Liabilities

OTHERS

Grand Total

PS

MOOE

co

Total

PS MOOE co

Total

Remarks

FIRST QUARTER

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued - NPGA 4

Special Account {CA) - JFPR Micro

223,624.25

223,624.25

660,611.38

660,611.38

£84,235.63

# 884,235.63

884,235.63

Jrom 13/12

Advice to Debit Account

Cash Balance

Tax Remittance Advices Issued - NPGA4

- 208,283.63

208,283.63

208,283.63

208,283.63

208,283.63

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

223,624.25

223,624.25

660,611.38

208,283.63

868,895.01

1,092,519.26

i 884,235.63

208,283.63

1,092,519.26

SECOND QUARTER

Naotice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued - NPGA 4

4,471,865.24

5,228,645.96

9,700,511.20

821,857.57

820,294.65

1,642,152.22

11,342,663.42

= 5,293,722.81

6,048,940.61

11,342,663.42

Special Account (CA) - JFPR Micro

50,221.00

50,221.00

50,221.00

- 50,221.00

50,221.00

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued-NPGA4

535,606.86

316,495.23

852,106.09

178,571.43

52,705.35

231,276.78

1,083,382.87

& 714,178.29

369,204.58

1,083,382.87

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

5,007,472.10

5,545,145.19

10,552,617.29

1,050,650.00

873,000.00

1,923,650.00

12,476,267.29

. 6,058,122.10

6,418,145.19

12,476,267.29

THIRD QUARTER

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

Month of OCTOBER 2013 (No Transaction)

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disb

Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

GRAND TOTAL

5,231,096.35

5,545,145.19

10,776,241.54

1,711,261.38

1,081,283.63

2,792,545.01

13,568,786.55

= 6,942,357.73

,626,428.82

13,568,786.55

Reference: financiol Pecformonce Report 57013 Revised

Certified Correct:

EUTIQUIA C. MUTI,
Chief Administrative

Date:

GPILI

icer, Budget Division

Certified Correct:
LOLITA R. VERDADERO
Chief Accountant

Date:

Approved hy:

Z;w&.vﬁ&%

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

Not:

M
Di

. LUURDES V. DEQAL
ctor IV, Central Finéncial Management Office

te:




Department: Department of Finance
Agency/Operating Unit: Office of the Secretary

Fund: 184 Trust Liabilities

SUMMARY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

January to October 2013

Particulars

Current Year Budget

Prior Year's Budget

Prior Years' Obligations Sub Trust Liabilities

PS

MOOE

<o

Total

PS

MODE

co

Total

PS

MOOE co Total -Total PS MOOE co

Total

OTHERS

Grand Total

PS

MOCE

co

Total

Remarks

FIRST QUARTER

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

- - - « . 34,513.10 -

34,513.10

34,513.10

34,513.10

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

- - 2 = - 34,513.10 =

34,513.10

34,513.10

34,513.10

SECOND QUARTER (Revised)

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

: = 16,241.46

16,241.46

16,241.46

16,241.46

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

- & = 4 = 16,241.46 -

16,241.46

16,241.46

16,241.46

THIRD QUARTER

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

Meonth of October 2013

Notice of Cash Allocation

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Tax Remittance Advices Issued

Cash Disbursement Ceiling

NonCash Availment Authority

Total

GRAND TOTAL

= 50,754.56 =

50,754.56

50,754.56

50,754.56

EUTIQUIA C. MUT)
Chief Administrativ,

Date:

Tk
fficer, Budget Division

Certified Correct:

AR
LOULITA R. VERDADERD

Chief Accountant
Date:
Approved by:

f e o

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Assistant Secretary and Chief of Staff

MA. LOUR

Director IV-Central

Date:

V.

nancial Management Office




